

PRICE LIST

PL

MASTER FORMAT

MASTER FORMAT PRICE LIST

P-22-16-03 [MOCHIDO]



TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL	TRADE
-----	-----	-------------	--------	-------

DIVISION 06 - WOOD, PLASTICS, AND COMPOSITES

06 41 93 ARCHITECTURAL WOOD CASEWORK - CABINET AND DRAWER HARDWARE -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
AW-01	3+/-	CABINET EDGE PULL - WHITE	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$5.00	\$15.00
AW-02	3	CABINET EDGE PULL - BLACK	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$6.70	\$20.10

FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.

\$60.00

\$35.10

DIVISION 08 - OPENINGS

08 87 33 GLAZING SURFACE FILMS - DECORATIVE FILMS -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
GL-01	1	MOCHIDO WINDOW GRAPHICS	\$690.00	\$690.00	\$690.00	\$690.00

FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.

\$690.00

\$690.00

DIVISION 09 - FINISHES

09 30 13 TILING - CERAMIC TILING -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
T-01	252	WALL TILE	\$8.65 /sqft.	\$2,179.80 /sqft.	\$6.92 /sqft.	\$1,743.84 /sqft.
T-02		WALL TILE BULLNOSE SURFACE TRIM	\$5.17 /linft.	\$5.17 /linft.	\$4.31 /linft.	\$4.31 /linft.

FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.

\$2,184.97

\$1,748.15

DIVISION 09 - FINISHES

09 65 13 13 RESILIENT FLOORING - RESILIENT BASE AND ACCESSORIES - RESILIENT BASE

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
FL-01		COVEBASE	\$3.25 /linft.	\$3.25 /linft.	\$2.75 /linft.	\$2.75 /linft.

FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.

\$3.25

\$2.75

DIVISION 09 - FINISHES

09 70 00 WALL FINISHES - WALL FINISHES -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
WF-01		WALL FINISH - GLAZE				
WF-02		WALL FINISH - DONUT				
WF-03		WALL FINISH - LOGO TEAL				
WF-04		WALL FINISH - BRANDING BLUE				

FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.

DIVISION 10 - SPECIALTIES

10 13 00 DIRECTORIES - DIRECTORIES -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
IFS-01	4	MENU BOARD	\$645.00	\$2,580.00	\$645.00	\$2,580.00

FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.

\$2,580.00

\$2,580.00

MASTER FORMAT PRICE LIST

P-22-16-03 [MOCHIDO]



TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL		TRADE	
-----	-----	-------------	--------	--	-------	--

DIVISION 10 - SPECIALTIES

10 14 19 SIGNAGE - DIMENSIONAL LETTER SIGNAGE -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
IFS-02	1	MOCHIDO 3D WALL SIGNAGE - FULL LOGO	\$458.92	\$458.92	\$458.92	\$458.92
IFS-03	1	MOCHIDO 3D WALL SIGNAGE - TEXT LOGO	\$408.49	\$408.49	\$408.49	\$408.49

FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.

<u>\$867.41</u>	<u>\$867.41</u>
------------------------	------------------------

DIVISION 10 - SPECIALTIES

10 14 26 SIGNAGE - POST AND PANEL/PYLON SIGNAGE -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
IFS-04	1	WASHROOM SIGNAGE	\$197.00	\$197.00	\$197.00	\$197.00

FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.

<u>\$197.00</u>	<u>\$197.00</u>
------------------------	------------------------

DIVISION 10 - SPECIALTIES

10 14 33 SIGNAGE - ILLUMINATED PANEL SIGNAGE -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
IFS-05	1	OPEN SIGN	\$69.99	\$69.99	\$69.99	\$69.99

FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.

<u>\$69.99</u>	<u>\$69.99</u>
-----------------------	-----------------------

DIVISION 12 - FURNISHINGS

12 12 00 WALL DECORATIONS - WALL DECORATIONS -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
A-01	475	MOCHIDO WALL MURAL - DONUT OUTLINE	\$8.00	\$3,800.00	\$8.00	\$3,800.00

FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.

<u>\$3,800.00</u>	<u>\$3,800.00</u>
--------------------------	--------------------------

DIVISION 12 - FURNISHINGS

12 30 00 CASEWORK - CASEWORK -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
CW-01		CABINETRY LAMINATE - SOLID WHITE	\$5.00 /sqft.	\$0.00 /sqft.	\$5.00 /sqft.	\$0.00 /sqft.
CW-02		CABINETRY LAMINATE - WOOD PATTERN	\$3.10 /sqft.	\$0.00 /sqft.	\$3.10 /sqft.	\$0.00 /sqft.
CW-03		CABINETRY LAMINATE - SOLID CREAM	\$2.45 /sqft.	\$0.00 /sqft.	\$2.45 /sqft.	\$0.00 /sqft.
CW-04	3+/-	CABINETRY VENEER - TAMBOUR PANELING	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$450.00

FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.

<u>\$450.00</u>	<u>\$450.00</u>
------------------------	------------------------

DIVISION 12 - FURNISHINGS

12 36 61 19 COUNTERTOPS - SIMULATED STONE COUNTERTOPS - QUARTZ AGGLOMERATE COUNTERTOPS

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
CT-01		SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOP	\$1,375.00	\$0.00	\$1,375.00	\$0.00

FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.

<u>\$0.00</u>	<u>\$0.00</u>
----------------------	----------------------

DIVISION 12 - FURNISHINGS

12 36 71 COUNTERTOPS - PAPER-COMPOSITE COUNTERTOPS -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
CT-02		LAMINATE COUNTERTOP	\$2.45 /sqft.	\$0.00 /sqft.	\$2.45 /sqft.	\$0.00 /sqft.

MASTER FORMAT PRICE LIST

P-22-16-03 [MOCHIDO]



TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL	TRADE
FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.			<u>\$0.00</u> /sqft.	<u>\$0.00</u> /sqft.

DIVISION 22 - PLUMBING

22 41 16 13 RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING FIXTURES - RESIDENTIAL LAVATORIES AND SINKS - RESIDENTIAL LAVATORIES

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
PF-01	1	BEVERAGE CENTER PREP SINK	\$1,470.00	\$1,470.00	\$499.00	\$499.00
FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.			<u>\$1,470.00</u>		<u>\$499.00</u>	

DIVISION 22 - PLUMBING

22 41 39 RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING FIXTURES - RESIDENTIAL FAUCETS, SUPPLIES, AND TRIM -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
PF-02	1	BEVERAGE CENTER FAUCET	\$737.91	\$737.91	\$455.00	\$455.00
FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.			<u>\$737.91</u>		<u>\$455.00</u>	

DIVISION 22 - PLUMBING

22 42 00 COMMERCIAL PLUMBING FIXTURES - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING FIXTURES -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
PF-03		CLEANING DISPENSER COVERS				
FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.						

DIVISION 26 - ELECTRICAL

26 51 13 INTERIOR LIGHTING - INCANDESCENT INTERIOR LIGHTING -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
L-01	5	SUSPENDED SERVICE AREA COUNTER PENDANT	\$322.50	\$1,612.50	\$215.00	\$1,075.00
L-02	2	FEATURE PENDANT LIGHT - SMALL	\$772.80	\$1,545.60	\$515.20	\$1,030.40
L-03	1	FEATURE PENDANT LIGHT - LARGE	\$2,520.00	\$2,520.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00
L-04	6	RECESSED GIMBAL CEILING LIGHT	\$39.80	\$238.80	\$26.53	\$159.18
L-05	8	RECESSED CEILING LIGHT	\$35.00	\$280.00	\$23.33	\$186.64
L-06	6	SUSPENDED CYLINDER LIGHT	\$210.00	\$1,260.00	\$140.00	\$840.00
L-07a	18	SUSPENDED TRACK SET - LIGHT	\$46.26	\$832.68	\$30.84	\$555.12
L-07b	1	SUSPENDED TRACK SET - 4 FT. TRACK	\$26.64	\$26.64	\$19.03	\$19.03
L-07c	3	SUSPENDED TRACK SET - 8 FT. TRACK	\$59.94	\$179.82	\$42.81	\$128.43
L-07d	3	SUSPENDED TRACK SET - END FEED	\$14.32	\$42.96	\$10.23	\$30.69
L-07e	1	SUSPENDED TRACK SET - JOINER	\$8.28	\$8.28	\$5.91	\$5.91
L-08	1	WALL SCONCE	\$51.48	\$51.48	\$36.77	\$36.77
FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.			<u>\$8,598.76</u>		<u>\$5,747.17</u>	

DIVISION 26 - ELECTRICAL

26 51 19 INTERIOR LIGHTING - LED INTERIOR LIGHTING -

TAG	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL UNIT	RETAIL PRICE	TRADE UNIT	TRADE PRICE
L-09	5	SUSPENDED LINEAR LIGHT	\$512.00	\$2,560.00	\$341.33	\$1,706.65

MASTER FORMAT PRICE LIST

P-22-16-03 [MOCHIDO]



TAG			QTY		DESCRIPTION	RETAIL		TRADE	
L-10	3				SURFACE MOUNTED LINEAR CEILING LIGHT	\$75.04	\$225.12	\$53.60	\$160.80
FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.						\$2,785.12		\$1,867.45	
GRAND TOTAL						\$24,494.41		\$19,009.02	

QUANTITIES AND PRICES ARE ESTIMATES AND ARE FOR APPROXIMATION PURPOSES ONLY.
PLEASE NOTE THAT SOME RETAIL AND/OR TRADE PRICING MAY BE MISSING AND THEREFORE PROVIDE AN INCONCLUSIVE GRAND TOTAL.
THESE PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX, TRANSPORT, INSTALL, ETC.



PROJECT | TEAM

PROJECT MANAGER

Jack Salazar

Tenant Improvement Consulting

c. 778.957.0424

e. jsalazar@tenantimprovementconsulting.ca

PROJECT | SUPPLIERS

C

CASEWORK REPRESENTATIVE

Chelsea Julian

Upper Canada Forest Products

p. 778.233.0558

e. cjulian@ucfp.com

CASEWORK REPRESENTATIVE

Sabrina Moncion

McKillican Canada Inc.

p. 778.240.3403

e. smoncion@mckillican.com

F

FLOORING REPRESENTATIVE

Coleen Sloboda

Tarkett

p. 604.816.2017

e. coleen.sloboda@tarkett.com

H

HARDWARE REPRESENTATIVE

Donna Barclay

Richelieu Hardware

p. 604.753.8517

e. dbarclay@richelieu.com

L

LIGHTING REPRESENTATIVE

Teresa Geusebroek

Design Lighting

p. 604.576.8733; 225

e. teresa@designlighting.ca

M

MAINTENANCE REPRESENTATIVE

Shaun Virk

Cintas

p. 604.857.2281

e. virks@cintas.ca

P

PAINT REPRESENTATIVE

Marlena Jackson

Benjamin Moore

p. 778.549.0344

e. marlena.jackson@benjaminmoore.com

PLUMBING REPRESENTATIVE

Paul Yang

B.A. Robinson Co. Ltd.

p. 1.604.879.2494

e. paul.yang@barobinson.com

S

SIGNAGE REPRESENTATIVE

Alyssa Reese

Fastsigns

p. 604.327.3278; 510

e. alyssa.reese@fastsigns.com

SIGNAGE SUPPLIER

Amazon

p. 866.604.3601

w. amazon.ca

SIGNAGE SUPPLIER

George + Willy

w. ca.georgeandwilly.com

SOLID SURFACE REPRESENTATIVE

Francesca McKave

Caesarstone

p. 604.354.4922

e. mckave@caesarstone.ca

T

TILE REPRESENTATIVE

Andriana Wilson-Busby

Daltile

p. 604.251.8995

e. andriana.wilson-busby@daltile.com

V

VENEER REPRESENTATIVE

Zach Michalek

Surfacing Solution

p. 952.448.6566

e. zach@surfacingssolution.com

PREPARED BY | DESIGNER

OWNER + INTERIOR DESIGNER

Kathie-Lee Olson, BID

Focused Interiors

c. 778.242.2778

e. kathielee@focusedinteriors.com

PREPARED FOR | CLIENT

OWNER

Vinh Nugyen

Mochido

c. 778.325.5195

e. vinh@mochidoyvr.com

OWNER

Roy Mai

Mochido

c. 778..636.9663

e. roy@mochidoyvr.com